
CHIPS
+ melted cheddar £1

MOZZARELLA STICKS 
w/ sweet chunky tomato dip 

BREADED HALLOUMI STICKS 
w/ minted yogurt dressing & pomegranate 

BREADED KING PRAWNS  
w/ sweet chilli 

JALAPENO & CREAM CHEESE 
CROQUETTES

B A R  S N A C K S

S A N D W I C H E S  &  W R A P S

T A C O S

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

CHICKEN WINGS
smoky bourbon or fiery buffalo 
6 wings £5  /  12 wings £9  / 18 wings £12

CAULIFLOWER WINGS
w/ vegan sriracha mayo 

LOADED NACHOS
nacho cheese, salsa, guac, jalapeños & sour cream

MAC N' CHEESE BITES
w/ bbq sauce

£2.50 TACOS ALL DAY
MIX & MATCH

50P WINGS ALL NIGHT

6

6.50

5.50

4 4.50

6

7.30

7

w/ sriracha mayo

6.50

ALL SANDWICHES & WRAPS ARE GRILLED & SERVED WITH FRIES
UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR 50P

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH
ham, cheddar & branston pickle

CHICKEN SANDWICH
grilled chicken, guacamole, bacon & garlic mayo 

HALLOUMI SANDWICH
cajun halloumi w/ tomato & smashed avocado 

8.50

8.50

8.50

VEGAN CHIPOTLE 'CHICKEN' WRAP
chipotle marinated vegan fillets w/ vegan cheddar
tomato & red onion

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
w/ bacon, parmesan & caesar dressing

PIZZA WRAP
chorizo & salami w/ homemade pizza sauce & mozzarella 

7.50

7.50

7.50

PORK TACOS
bbq pulled pork,  cheddar, crispy shallots 
& pico de gallo 

CHICKEN TACOS
southern fried chicken w/ guac & pico de gallo 

 

VEGAN TACOS
vegan fajita fillets topped w/ spiced mango salsa 

HALLOUMI TACOS
chipotle halloumi w/ crispy shallots, sour cream 
& pico de gallo

EACH SERVING IS THREE OF THE SAME TACO.  MIX & MATCH ON TUESDAYS FOR £2.50 / TACO

10

10

10

10

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF REGARDING ANY FOOD ALERGIES



B U R G E R S  &  D O G S

BEEF BURGER
aberdeen angus beef, onion jam, lettuce, tomato & 
burger sauce 
+ bacon - £1  /  + blue cheese - £1  /  + cheddar - £1 

PILGRIM BURGER
aberdeen angus beef, onion jam, lettuce, tomato, burger 
sauce, cheddar, bacon & pickles.  topped with an onion ring

DIABLO BURGER
aberdeen angus beef, lettuce, tomato, chilli jam 
topped w/ melted chilli infused cheese

CLUCKIN' GOOD BBQ CHICKEN BURGER
southern fried chicken breast, smoky bourbon bbq sauce,
melted cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo 

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER
southern fried chicken breast, smashed avocado, bacon, 
lettuce, tomato & mayo

WILD BOAR HOT DOG
wild boar dog topped w/ cheddar, crispy onions, 
ketchup & american mustard

HALLOUMI BURGER
grilled halloumi, sweet chilli mayo, smashed avocado,  
lettuce & tomato

VEGAN CHEESE BURGER
plant based burger pattie topped w/ vegan cheddar, 
lettuce, tomato, vegan mayo, pickles & onion jam
served on a vegan brioche bun 
+ vegan bacon - £1

VEGAN BACON & BLUE 
plant based burger pattie w/ vegan blue cheese, & vegan
beetroot bacon. topped w/ lettuce, tomato, vegan mayo,
pickles & onion jam.  served on a vegan brioche bun 

SPICY BEAN BURGER
spicy oriental vegan burger w/ coriander, chilli, 
lemon grass & lime, coated in a crunchy red lentil crumb. 
topped w/ guac, lettuce, tomato & vegan mayo, 
served on a vegan brioche bun

VEGAN HOT DOG
smoky vegan dog, in a vegan roll topped w/ crispy 
onions, vegan cheddar, ketchup & american mustard

ALL BURGERS & DOGS SERVED WITH FRIES
UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR 50P

 
11

13

12

12

12

11.50 11.50

12

13

12

12

FISH & CHIPS
beer battered haddock, chunky chips, mushy peas & tartare

VEGAN FISH & CHIPS
panko crumbed no-fish fillet, chunky chips, 
mushy peas & homemade vegan tartare sauce

BANGERS & MASH
cumberland sausages, homemade mash, gravy, 
caramalised red onions

VEGAN BANGERS & MASH
lightly spiced vegan bangers, vegan mash w/ 
caramalised red onions & vegan gravy

CHICKEN & APPLE SALAD
mixed leaf salad, crumbed chicken, pink lady apple, 
croutons, bacon, red onion, shallots, tomato & pomegranate 
seeds. served w/ house dressing

CRAYFISH      CHICKEN POKE BOWL
rice, mixed leaves, cucumber, mango, carrots, edamame 
beans, guacamole, & pomegranate seeds. choose either 
crayfish tails or crumbed chicken. served w/ house dressing

CHICKEN PARMY
crumbed chicken breast covered w/ neapolitan tomato 
sauce & melted mozzarella. served w/ chunky chips

MUSHROOM PIE
chestnut mushrooms, tomato & quinoa pie w/ baby 
onions & thyme.  w/ vegan mash, mushy peas & vegan gravy

BEEF PIE
British beef steak & craft ale pie  w/ mash, mushy peas & gravy

CHICKEN PIE 
free range british chicken & ham pie w/ leek & thyme.  
w/ mash, mushy peas & gravy 

13.50

13.50

13.50

13

12OR
'

M A I N S
13.50

13

11

11

11

D E S S E R T

Kitchen Opening Hours   Mon - Thurs 12:00-2:00 & 6:00-9:00  /  Fri, Sat & Sun 12:00-9:00
*exclusions apply to daily promotions, check what's on section of website

£2.5 TACOS ALL DAY
MIX & MATCH

.50P WINGS
6:00PM - 9:00PM

50% OFF FOOD
ALL DAY

2-4-1 BURGERS
6:00PM - 9:00PM

STRAWBERRY, MADAGASCAN VANILLA OR DOUBLE CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 

TOPPED W/ WHIPPED CREAM & CARAMEL FUDGE    4


