THE PILGRIM

약 KENNINGTON

	BAR	SNACKS	
CHIPS V + melted cheddar £1	4	SWEET POTATO FRIES 🌾	4.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS w/ sweet chunky tomato dip	6	CHICKEN WINGS smoky bourbon or fiery buffalo 6 wings £5 / 12 wings £9 / 18 wings £12	
BREADED HALLOUMI STICKS w/ minted yogurt dressing & pomegranate	7.30	CAULIFLOWER WINGS W/w/vegan sriracha mayo	5.50
BREADED KING PRAWNS w/ sweet chilli	7	LOADED NACHOS nacho cheese, salsa, guac, jalapeños & sour cream	6.50
JALAPENO & CREAM CHEESE CROQUETTES w/ sriracha mayo	6.50	MAC N' CHEESE BITES w/ bbq sauce	6

Wings Wednesday ●• 50P WINGS ALL NIGHT ••

SANDWICHES WRAPS

ALL SANDWICHES & WRAPS ARE GRILLED & SERVED WITH FRIES UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR 50P

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH ham, cheddar & branston pickle	8.50	VEGAN CHIPOTLE 'CHICKEN' WRAP ♥ chipotle marinated vegan fillets w/ vegan cheddar tomato & red onion	7.50
CHICKEN SANDWICH grilled chicken, guacamole, bacon & garlic ma	8.50 yo	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP w/bacon, parmesan & caesar dressing	7.50
HALLOUMI SANDWICH cajun halloumi w/ tomato & smashed avocado	8.50	PIZZA WRAP chorizo & salami w/ homemade pizza sauce & mozza	7.50 rella

EACH SERVING IS THREE OF THE SAME TACO. MIX & MATCH ON TUESDAYS FOR £2.50 / TACO

PORK TACOS bbq pulled pork, cheddar, crispy shallots & pico de gallo	10	VEGAN TACOS ₩ vegan fajita fillets topped w/ spiced mango salsa	10
CHICKEN TACOS southern fried chicken w/ guac & pico de gallo	10	HALLOUMI TACOS chipotle halloumi w/ crispy shallots, sour cream & pico de gallo	10



THE PILGRIM

약 KENNINGTON

BURGERS & DOGS

ALL BURGERS & DOGS SERVED WITH FRIES LIPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR 50F

UPGRADE	L TO SWEET	POTATO FRIES FOR 50P	
BEEF BURGER aberdeen angus beef, onion jam, lettuce, tomato & burger sauce + bacon - £1 / + blue cheese - £1 / + cheddar - £1	11	HALLOUMI BURGER grilled halloumi, sweet chilli mayo, smashed avocado, lettuce & tomato	12
PILGRIM BURGER aberdeen angus beef, onion jam, lettuce, tomato, burger sauce, cheddar, bacon & pickles. topped with an onion ri	13 ing	VEGAN CHEESE BURGER V plant based burger pattie topped w/ vegan cheddar, lettuce, tomato, vegan mayo, pickles & onion jam served on a vegan brioche bun + vegan bacon - £1	12
DIABLO BURGER aberdeen angus beef, lettuce, tomato, chilli jam topped w/ melted chilli infused cheese	12	VEGAN BACON & BLUE V plant based burger pattie w/ vegan blue cheese, & vegan beetroot bacon. topped w/ lettuce, tomato, vegan mayo,	13
CLUCKIN' GOOD BBQ CHICKEN BURGER southern fried chicken breast, smoky bourbon bbq sauce, melted cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo	. 12	pickles & onion jam. served on a vegan brioche bun SPICY BEAN BURGER	12
CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER southern fried chicken breast, smashed avocado, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo	12	spicy oriental vegan burger w/ coriander, chilli, lemon grass & lime, coated in a crunchy red lentil crumb. topped w/ guac, lettuce, tomato & vegan mayo, served on a vegan brioche bun	
WILD BOAR HOT DOG wild boar dog topped w/ cheddar, crispy onions, ketchup & american mustard	11.50	VEGAN HOT DOG ₩ smoky vegan dog, in a vegan roll topped w/ crispy onions, vegan cheddar, ketchup & american mustard	11.50
	N / A I		

MAINS

FISH & CHIPS beer battered haddock, chunky chips, mushy peas &	13.50 L tartare	CRAYFISH OR CHICKEN POKÉ BOWL rice, mixed leaves, cucumber, mango, carrots, edamame	12
VEGAN FISH & CHIPS panko crumbed no-fish fillet, chunky chips,	13	beans, guacamole, & pomegranate seeds. choose either crayfish tails or crumbed chicken. served w/ house dres	ssing
mushy peas & homemade vegan tartare sauce		CHICKEN PARMY crumbed chicken breast covered w/ neapolitan tomato	13
BANGERS & MASH	11	sauce & melted mozzarella. served w/ chunky chips	
cumberland sausages, homemade mash, gravy, caramalised red onions		MUSHROOM PIE ♥ chestnut mushrooms, tomato & quinoa pie w/ baby	13.50
VEGAN BANGERS & MASH	11	onions & thyme. w/vegan mash, mushy peas & vegan	gravy
lightly spiced vegan bangers, vegan mash w/ caramalised red onions & vegan gravy		BEEF PIE British beef steak & craft ale pie w/ mash, mushy peas	13.50 & gravy
CHICKEN & APPLE SALAD mixed leaf salad, crumbed chicken, pink lady apple, croutons, bacon, red onion, shallots, tomato & pome seeds. served w/ house dressing	11 egranate	CHICKEN PIE free range british chicken & ham pie w/ leek & thyme. w/ mash, mushy peas & gravy	13.5C

DESSERT

STRAWBERRY, MADAGASCAN VANILLA OR DOUBLE CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
TOPPED W/ WHIPPED CREAM & CARAMEL FUDGE 4



Tuesday

£2.5 TACOS ALL DAY MIX & MATCH



